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201710040003
62050

10/04/2017
11:31:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL
MICHAEL B

31 129 Instr
#:20150805000
270250

Lot#:15
Book:31
Pg:129
Sub:MOUNTAI
N LAKE

201710110003
70370

10/11/2017
03:08:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee AFFIDAVITS ODOI
GEORGE

Instr
#:20120523000
182830

Other:SEE
INST

201710130003
73190

10/13/2017
11:32:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOEMAKER
LILIYA A

17 59 Lot#:29
Book:17 Pg:59
Sub:CAMBRID
GE POINTE
FIRST
SECTOR

201710230003
83620

10/23/2017
12:50:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BOWLING
NELL L

Instr
#:20100802000
245070

201710160003
75160

10/16/2017
11:13:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GIVENS
DAMIEN D

Instr
#:20170501000
150180

201710160003
75670

10/16/2017
01:00:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WALDEN
DANA

Lot#:9 Blk:62
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

201710160003
75670

10/16/2017
01:00:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WALDEN
DANA

Lot#:10 Blk:62
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

201710160003
75670

10/16/2017
01:00:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WALDEN
DANA

Other:SEE
INST

201710110003
70370

10/11/2017
03:08:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee AFFIDAVITS ODOI
GEORGE

39 58 Instr
#:20120523000
182830

Lot#:226
Book:39 Pg:58
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART B FINAL
PLAT

201710190003
80500

10/19/2017
12:22:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOME DEALS
ALABAMA

8 15 Lot#:12 Book:8
Pg:15
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
THIRD
ADDITION

201710160003
75150

10/16/2017
11:11:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES TALBOT
AUDREY V

Instr
#:20100908000
291340



201710160003
75670

10/16/2017
01:00:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WALDEN
DANA

Lot#:8 Blk:62
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

201710160003
75670

10/16/2017
01:00:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WALDEN
DANA

Lot#:7 Blk:62
Sub:SAFFORD
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
SHELBY

201710160003
76020

10/16/2017
01:23:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
BRITTNEY M

Instr
#:20160809000
283820

201710160003
76110

10/16/2017
01:38:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BENTON
STEVEN S

Instr
#:20080404000
137660


