Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201710040003 62050	10/04/2017 11:31:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL MICHAEL B			31	129	Instr #:20150805000 270250	Lot#:15 Book:31 Pg:129 Sub:MOUNTAI N LAKE
201710110003 70370	10/11/2017 03:08:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	ODOI GEORGE					Instr #:20120523000 182830	Other:SEE INST
201710130003 73190	10/13/2017 11:32:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOEMAKER LILIYA A			17	59		Lot#:29 Book:17 Pg:59 Sub:CAMBRID GE POINTE FIRST SECTOR
201710230003 83620	10/23/2017 12:50:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWLING NELL L					Instr #:20100802000 245070	
201710160003 75160	10/16/2017 11:13:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GIVENS DAMIEN D					Instr #:20170501000 150180	
201710160003 75670	10/16/2017 01:00:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALDEN DANA						Lot#:9 Blk:62 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
201710160003 75670	10/16/2017 01:00:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALDEN DANA						Lot#:10 Blk:62 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
201710160003 75670	10/16/2017 01:00:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALDEN DANA						Other:SEE INST
201710110003 70370	10/11/2017 03:08:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	ODOI GEORGE			39	58	Instr #:20120523000 182830	Lot#:226 Book:39 Pg:58 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART B FINAL PLAT
201710190003 80500	10/19/2017 12:22:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME DEALS ALABAMA			8	15		Lot#:12 Book:8 Pg:15 Sub:DEARING DOWNS THIRD ADDITION
201710160003 75150	10/16/2017 11:11:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	TALBOT AUDREY V					Instr #:20100908000 291340	

201710160003 75670	01:00:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALDEN DANA				Lot#:8 Blk:62 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
201710160003 75670		SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALDEN DANA				Lot#:7 Blk:62 Sub:SAFFORD S MAP OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
201710160003 76020		SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON BRITTNEY M			Instr #:20160809000 283820	
201710160003 76110		SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor		BENTON STEVEN S			Instr #:20080404000 137660	